Chefs Uniforms Catelogue
Table Linen
Contents:
Table Cloths & Accessories - Conlin White Only
Table Cloths & Accessories - Twill, Various Colours
Table Cloths & Accessories - Damask & Jacquards
Stretch Table Linen & Chair Covers
For odd sizes please contact ISA Hospitality
3
6
10
13
Category
Contents:
Umoya Unlimited 03
Table Cloths
& Accessories
- Conlin White Only
Table Linen Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 04
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWH4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWH4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWH5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWH5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWH4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWH3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWH53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWH6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWH350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWH400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWH9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWH100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWH110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWH120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWH130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWH135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWH140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWH150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWH160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWH170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWH180180 Table Cloth Square 6 1800 x 1800
GCWH200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWH210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWH220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWH230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWH240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWH150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWH80106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWH200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWH21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWH213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWH270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWH170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWH180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWH200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWH210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWH230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWH243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWH300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWH243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWH260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWH280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWH290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWH310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWH323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWH323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWH380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
32
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWH4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWH4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWH5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWH5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWH4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWH3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWH53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWH6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWH350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWH400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWH9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWH100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWH110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWH120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWH130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWH135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWH140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWH150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWH160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWH170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWH180180 Table Cloth Square 6 1800 x 1800
GCWH200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWH210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWH220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWH230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWH240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWH150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWH80106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWH200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWH21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWH213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWH270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWH170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWH180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWH200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWH210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWH230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWH243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWH300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWH243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWH260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWH280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWH290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWH310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWH323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWH323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWH380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
32
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWH4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWH4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWH5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWH5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWH4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWH3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWH53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWH6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWH350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWH400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWH9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWH100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWH110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWH120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWH130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWH135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWH140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWH150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWH160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWH170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWH180180 Table Cloth Square 6 1800 x 1800
GCWH200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWH210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWH220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWH230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWH240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWH150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWH80106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWH200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWH21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWH213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWH270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWH170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWH180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWH200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWH210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWH230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWH243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWH300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWH243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWH260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWH280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWH290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWH310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWH323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWH323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWH380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
32
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWH4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWH4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWH5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWH5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWH4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWH3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWH53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWH6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWH350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWH400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWH9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWH100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWH110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWH120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWH130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWH135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWH140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWH150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWH160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWH170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWH180180 Table Cloth Square 6 1800 x 1800
GCWH200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWH210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWH220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWH230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWH240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWH150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWH80106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWH200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWH21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWH213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWH270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWH170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWH180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWH200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWH210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWH230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWH243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWH300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWH243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWH260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWH280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWH290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWH310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWH323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWH323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWH380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
32
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWH4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWH4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWH5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWH5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWH4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWH3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWH53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWH6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWH350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWH400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWH9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWH100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWH110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWH120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWH130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWH135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWH140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWH150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWH160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWH170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWH180180 Table Cloth Square 6 1800 x 1800
GCWH200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWH210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWH220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWH230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWH240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWH150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWH80106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWH200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWH21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWH213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWH270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWH170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWH180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWH200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWH210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWH230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWH243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWH300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWH243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWH260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWH280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWH290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWH310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWH323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWH323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWH380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
32
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWH4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWH4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWH5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWH5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWH4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWH3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWH53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWH6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWH350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWH400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWH9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWH100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWH110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWH120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWH130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWH135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWH140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWH150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWH160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWH170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWH180180 Table Cloth Square 6 1800 x 1800
GCWH200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWH210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWH220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWH230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWH240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWH150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWH80106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWH200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWH21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWH213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWH270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWH170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWH180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWH200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWH210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWH230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWH243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWH300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWH243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWH260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWH280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWH290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWH310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWH323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWH323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWH380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
32
05Umoya Unlimited
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen - Conlin White
Order Code Plain
Linen Item
Pack
Size
Finished Size
of T/Cloth
GCWH900 Table Cloth  Round 6 900
GCWH1000 Table Cloth  Round 6 1000
GCWH1100 Table Cloth  Round 6 1100
GCWH1200 Table Cloth  Round 6 1200
GCWH1300 Table Cloth  Round 6 1300
GCWH1350 Table Cloth  Round 6 1350
GCWH1400 Table Cloth  Round 6 1400
GCWH1500 Table Cloth  Round 6 1500
GCWH1600 Table Cloth  Round 6 1600
GCWH1650 Table Cloth  Round 6 1650
GCWH1800 Table Cloth  Round 6 1800
GCWH2000 Table Cloth  Round 6 2000
GCWH2100 Table Cloth  Round 6 2100
GCWH2200 Table Cloth  Round 6 2200
GCWH2300 Table Cloth  Round 6 2300
GCWH2400 Table Cloth  Round 6 2400
GCWH2450 Table Cloth  Round 6 2450
GCWH2600 Table Cloth  Round 6 2600
GCWH2800 Table Cloth  Round 6 2800
GCWH2900 Table Cloth  Round 6 2900
GCWH3200 Table Cloth  Round 6 3200
GCWH3300 Table Cloth  Round 6 3300
GCWH1000SK Table Skirting - per meter 6 Per Meter
GCWH9035 Runner 6 900 x 350
GCWH10035 Runner 6 1000 x 350
GCWH11035 Runner 6 1100 x 350
GCWH12035 Runner 6 1200 x 350
GCWH15035 Runner 6 1500 x 350
GCWH18035 Runner 6 1800 x 350
GCWH20035 Runner 6 2000 x 350
GCWH21335 Runner 6 2130 x 350
GCWH27035 Runner 6 2700 x 350
Runners
Table Skirting
Round
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
33
Umoya Unlimited
Table Cloths
& Accessories
- Twill, Various Colours
06
Table Linen Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 07
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT13030 GT43030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GT14242 GT44242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GT14545 GT44545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GT15050 GT45050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GT15555 GT45555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GT14130M GT44130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GT13148 GT43148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GT153325 GT453325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GT16348 GT46348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GT1350 GT4350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GT1400 GT4400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GT19090 GT49090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GT1100100 GT4100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GT1110110 GT4110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GT1120120 GT4120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GT1130130 GT4130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GT1135135 GT4135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GT1140140 GT4140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GT1150150 GT4150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GT1160160 GT4160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GT1170170 GT4170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GT1200200 GT4200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GT1210210 GT4210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GT1220220 GT4220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GT1230230 GT4230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GT1240240 GT4240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GT1150106 GT4150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GT1180106 GT4180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GT1200106 GT4200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GT121375 GT421375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GT1213106 GT4213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GT1270106 GT4270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GT1170100 GT4170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GT1180135 GT4180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GT1200135 GT4200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GT1210135 GT4210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GT1230135 GT4230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GT1243135 GT4243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GT1300135 GT4300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GT1243105 GT4243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GT1260215 GT4260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GT1280215 GT4280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GT1290215 GT4290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GT1310215 GT4310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GT1323185 GT4323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GT1323215 GT4323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GT1380215 GT4380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
34
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT13030 GT43030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GT14242 GT44242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GT14545 GT44545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GT15050 GT45050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GT15555 GT45555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GT14130M GT44130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GT13148 GT43148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GT153325 GT453325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GT16348 GT46348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GT1350 GT4350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GT1400 GT4400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GT19090 GT49090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GT1100100 GT4100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GT1110110 GT4110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GT1120120 GT4120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GT1130130 GT4130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GT1135135 GT4135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GT1140140 GT4140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GT1150150 GT4150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GT1160160 GT4160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GT1170170 GT4170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GT1200200 GT4200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GT1210210 GT4210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GT1220220 GT4220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GT1230230 GT4230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GT1240240 GT4240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GT1150106 GT4150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GT1180106 GT4180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GT1200106 GT4200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GT121375 GT421375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GT1213106 GT4213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GT1270106 GT4270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GT1170100 GT4170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GT1180135 GT4180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GT1200135 GT4200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GT1210135 GT4210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GT1230135 GT4230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GT1243135 GT4243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GT1300135 GT4300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GT1243105 GT4243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GT1260215 GT4260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GT1280215 GT4280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GT1290215 GT4290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GT1310215 GT4310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GT1323185 GT4323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GT1323215 GT4323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GT1380215 GT4380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
34
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT13030 GT43030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GT14242 GT44242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GT14545 GT44545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GT15050 GT45050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GT15555 GT45555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GT14130M GT44130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GT13148 GT43148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GT153325 GT453325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GT16348 GT46348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GT1350 GT4350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GT1400 GT4400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GT19090 GT49090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GT1100100 GT4100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GT1110110 GT4110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GT1120120 GT4120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GT1130130 GT4130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GT1135135 GT4135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GT1140140 GT4140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GT1150150 GT4150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GT1160160 GT4160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GT1170170 GT4170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GT1200200 GT4200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GT1210210 GT4210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GT1220220 GT4220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GT1230230 GT4230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GT1240240 GT4240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GT1150106 GT4150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GT1180106 GT4180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GT1200106 GT4200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GT121375 GT421375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GT1213106 GT4213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GT1270106 GT4270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GT1170100 GT4170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GT1180135 GT4180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GT1200135 GT4200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GT1210135 GT4210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GT1230135 GT4230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GT1243135 GT4243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GT1300135 GT4300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GT1243105 GT4243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GT1260215 GT4260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GT1280215 GT4280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GT1290215 GT4290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GT1310215 GT4310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GT1323185 GT4323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GT1323215 GT4323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GT1380215 GT4380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
34
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT13030 GT43030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GT14242 GT44242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GT14545 GT44545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GT15050 GT45050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GT15555 GT45555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GT14130M GT44130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GT13148 GT43148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GT153325 GT453325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GT16348 GT46348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GT1350 GT4350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GT1400 GT4400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GT19090 GT49090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GT1100100 GT4100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GT1110110 GT4110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GT1120120 GT4120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GT1130130 GT4130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GT1135135 GT4135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GT1140140 GT4140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GT1150150 GT4150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GT1160160 GT4160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GT1170170 GT4170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GT1200200 GT4200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GT1210210 GT4210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GT1220220 GT4220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GT1230230 GT4230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GT1240240 GT4240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GT1150106 GT4150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GT1180106 GT4180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GT1200106 GT4200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GT121375 GT421375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GT1213106 GT4213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GT1270106 GT4270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GT1170100 GT4170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GT1180135 GT4180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GT1200135 GT4200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GT1210135 GT4210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GT1230135 GT4230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GT1243135 GT4243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GT1300135 GT4300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GT1243105 GT4243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GT1260215 GT4260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GT1280215 GT4280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GT1290215 GT4290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GT1310215 GT4310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GT1323185 GT4323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GT1323215 GT4323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GT1380215 GT4380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
34
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT13030 GT43030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GT14242 GT44242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GT14545 GT44545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GT15050 GT45050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GT15555 GT45555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GT14130M GT44130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GT13148 GT43148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GT153325 GT453325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GT16348 GT46348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GT1350 GT4350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GT1400 GT4400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GT19090 GT49090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GT1100100 GT4100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GT1110110 GT4110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GT1120120 GT4120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GT1130130 GT4130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GT1135135 GT4135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GT1140140 GT4140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GT1150150 GT4150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GT1160160 GT4160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GT1170170 GT4170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GT1200200 GT4200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GT1210210 GT4210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GT1220220 GT4220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GT1230230 GT4230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GT1240240 GT4240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GT1150106 GT4150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GT1180106 GT4180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GT1200106 GT4200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GT121375 GT421375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GT1213106 GT4213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GT1270106 GT4270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GT1170100 GT4170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GT1180135 GT4180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GT1200135 GT4200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GT1210135 GT4210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GT1230135 GT4230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GT1243135 GT4243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GT1300135 GT4300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GT1243105 GT4243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GT1260215 GT4260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GT1280215 GT4280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GT1290215 GT4290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GT1310215 GT4310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GT1323185 GT4323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GT1323215 GT4323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GT1380215 GT4380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
34
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT13030 GT43030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GT14242 GT44242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GT14545 GT44545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GT15050 GT45050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GT15555 GT45555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GT14130M GT44130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GT13148 GT43148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GT153325 GT453325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GT16348 GT46348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GT1350 GT4350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GT1400 GT4400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GT19090 GT49090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GT1100100 GT4100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GT1110110 GT4110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GT1120120 GT4120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GT1130130 GT4130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GT1135135 GT4135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GT1140140 GT4140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GT1150150 GT4150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GT1160160 GT4160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GT1170170 GT4170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GT1200200 GT4200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GT1210210 GT4210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GT1220220 GT4220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GT1230230 GT4230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GT1240240 GT4240240 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GT1150106 GT4150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GT1180106 GT4180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GT1200106 GT4200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GT121375 GT421375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GT1213106 GT4213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GT1270106 GT4270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GT1170100 GT4170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GT1180135 GT4180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GT1200135 GT4200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GT1210135 GT4210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GT1230135 GT4230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GT1243135 GT4243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GT1300135 GT4300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GT1243105 GT4243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GT1260215 GT4260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GT1280215 GT4280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GT1290215 GT4290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GT1310215 GT4310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GT1323185 GT4323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GT1323215 GT4323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GT1380215 GT4380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
34
Umoya Unlimited 08
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT1900 GT4900 Table Cloth  Round 6 900
GT11000 GT41000 Table Cloth  Round 6 1000
GT11100 GT41100 Table Cloth  Round 6 1100
GT11200 GT41200 Table Cloth  Round 6 1200
GT11300 GT41300 Table Cloth  Round 6 1300
GT11350 GT41350 Table Cloth  Round 6 1350
GT11400 GT41400 Table Cloth  Round 6 1400
GT11500 GT41500 Table Cloth  Round 6 1500
GT11600 GT41600 Table Cloth  Round 6 1600
GT11650 GT41650 Table Cloth  Round 6 1650
GT11800 GT41800 Table Cloth  Round 6 1800
GT12000 GT42000 Table Cloth  Round 6 2000
GT12100 GT42100 Table Cloth  Round 6 2100
GT12200 GT42200 Table Cloth  Round 6 2200
GT12300 GT42300 Table Cloth  Round 6 2300
GT12400 GT42400 Table Cloth  Round 6 2400
GT12450 GT42450 Table Cloth  Round 6 2450
GT12600 GT42600 Table Cloth  Round 6 2600
GT12800 GT42800 Table Cloth  Round 6 2800
GT12900 GT42900 Table Cloth  Round 6 2900
GT13200 GT43200 Table Cloth  Round 6 3200
GT13300 GT43300 Table Cloth  Round 6 3300
GT11000SK GT41000SK Table Skirting - per meter 6
Round
Table Skirting
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
35
Umoya Unlimited 09
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen -Twill
Order Code
Twill 210gm
Order Code
Twill 240gm Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GT19035 GT49035 Runner 6 900 x 350
GT110035 GT410035 Runner 6 1000 x 350
GT111035 GT411035 Runner 6 1100 x 350
GT112035 GT412035 Runner 6 1200 x 350
GT115035 GT415035 Runner 6 1500 x 350
GT118035 GT418035 Runner 6 1800 x 350
GT120035 GT420035 Runner 6 2000 x 350
GT121335 GT421335 Runner 6 2130 x 350
GT127035 GT427035 Runner 6 2700 x 350
COLOUR CODE COLOUR
White WH White
Orange OR Orange
Stone ST Stone
Royal Blue RB Royal Blue
Emerald Green EG Emerald Green
Yellow YE Yellow
Khaki KH Khaki
Red RE Red
Grey GR Grey
Bottle Green BG Bottle Green
Navy Blue NB Navy Blue
Oak OA Black
Tobacco TO Maroon
Black BL Bamboo
Maroon MA Cedar
Chocolate CH Lime Green
Bamboo BA Deep Ocean
Cedar CE
Nutria NU
Turquoise TU
Runners
GR
MA
LM
Note: Fabric swatches should be obtained for the actual colours. These colours are only guides. Subject to availability of
fabrics.
RB
EG
YE
Twill 210gm
KH
RE
BG
NB
BL
For odd sizes please contact ISA Hospitality
BA
CE
DP
Select colour, and place colour code at the end of the order code above
Twill 240gm
CODE
WH
OR
ST
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
36
10Umoya Unlimited
Table Cloths
& Accessories
- Damask & Jacquards
Table Linen Catalogue
11Umoya Unlimited
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD3030 3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWD4242 4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWD4545 4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWD5050 5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWD5555 5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWD4130M 4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWD3148 3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWD53325 53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWD6348 6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWD350 350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWD400 400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWD9090 9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWD100100 100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWD110110 110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWD120120 120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWD130130 130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWD135135 135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWD140140 140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWD150150 150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWD160160 160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWD170170 170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWD180180 180180 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWD200200 200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWD210210 210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWD220220 220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWD230230 230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWD150106 150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWD180106 180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWD200106 200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWD21375 21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWD213106 213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWD270106 270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWD170100 170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWD180135 180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWD200135 200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWD210135 210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWD230135 230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWD243135 243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWD300135 300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWD243105 243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWD260215 260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWD280215 280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWD290215 290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWD310215 310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWD323185 323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWD323215 323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWD380215 380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
37
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD3030 3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWD4242 4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWD4545 4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWD5050 5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWD5555 5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWD4130M 4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWD3148 3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWD53325 53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWD6348 6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWD350 350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWD400 400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWD9090 9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWD100100 100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWD110110 110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWD120120 120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWD130130 130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWD135135 135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWD140140 140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWD150150 150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWD160160 160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWD170170 170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWD180180 180180 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWD200200 200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWD210210 210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWD220220 220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWD230230 230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWD150106 150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWD180106 180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWD200106 200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWD21375 21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWD213106 213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWD270106 270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWD170100 170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWD180135 180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWD200135 200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWD210135 210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWD230135 230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWD243135 243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWD300135 300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWD243105 243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWD260215 260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWD280215 280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWD290215 290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWD310215 310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWD323185 323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWD323215 323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWD380215 380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
37
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD3030 3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWD4242 4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWD4545 4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWD5050 5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWD5555 5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWD4130M 4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWD3148 3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWD53325 53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWD6348 6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWD350 350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWD400 400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWD9090 9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWD100100 100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWD110110 110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWD120120 120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWD130130 130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWD135135 135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWD140140 140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWD150150 150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWD160160 160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWD170170 170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWD180180 180180 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWD200200 200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWD210210 210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWD220220 220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWD230230 230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWD150106 150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWD180106 180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWD200106 200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWD21375 21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWD213106 213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWD270106 270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWD170100 170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWD180135 180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWD200135 200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWD210135 210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWD230135 230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWD243135 243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWD300135 300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWD243105 243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWD260215 260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWD280215 280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWD290215 290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWD310215 310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWD323185 323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWD323215 323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWD380215 380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
37
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD3030 3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWD4242 4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWD4545 4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWD5050 5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWD5555 5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWD4130M 4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWD3148 3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWD53325 53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWD6348 6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWD350 350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWD400 400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWD9090 9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWD100100 100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWD110110 110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWD120120 120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWD130130 130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWD135135 135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWD140140 140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWD150150 150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWD160160 160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWD170170 170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWD180180 180180 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWD200200 200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWD210210 210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWD220220 220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWD230230 230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWD150106 150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWD180106 180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWD200106 200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWD21375 21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWD213106 213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWD270106 270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWD170100 170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWD180135 180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWD200135 200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWD210135 210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWD230135 230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWD243135 243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWD300135 300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWD243105 243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWD260215 260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWD280215 280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWD290215 290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWD310215 310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWD323185 323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWD323215 323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWD380215 380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
37
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD3030 3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWD4242 4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWD4545 4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWD5050 5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWD5555 5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWD4130M 4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWD3148 3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWD53325 53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWD6348 6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWD350 350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWD400 400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWD9090 9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWD100100 100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWD110110 110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWD120120 120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWD130130 130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWD135135 135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWD140140 140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWD150150 150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWD160160 160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWD170170 170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWD180180 180180 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWD200200 200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWD210210 210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWD220220 220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWD230230 230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWD150106 150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWD180106 180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWD200106 200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWD21375 21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWD213106 213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWD270106 270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWD170100 170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWD180135 180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWD200135 200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWD210135 210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWD230135 230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWD243135 243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWD300135 300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWD243105 243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWD260215 260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWD280215 280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWD290215 290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWD310215 310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWD323185 323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWD323215 323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWD380215 380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
37
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD3030 3030 Napkin 24 300 x 300
GCWD4242 4242 Napkin 24 420 x 420
GCWD4545 4545 Napkin 24 450 x 450
GCWD5050 5050 Napkin 24 500 x 500
GCWD5555 5555 Napkin 24 550 x 550
GCWD4130M 4130M Place Mat - with centre batting 12 410 x 300
GCWD3148 3148 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 310 x 485
GCWD53325 53325 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 530 x 325
GCWD6348 6348 Tray Cloth (Room Service) 12 630 x 485
GCWD350 350 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 350mm
GCWD400 400 Tray Cloth (Room Service) Round 12 400mm
GCWD9090 9090 Table Cloth  Square 6 900 x 900
GCWD100100 100100 Table Cloth  Square 6 1000 x 1000
GCWD110110 110110 Table Cloth  Square 6 1100 x 1100
GCWD120120 120120 Table Cloth  Square 6 1200 x 1200
GCWD130130 130130 Table Cloth  Square 6 1300 x 1300
GCWD135135 135135 Table Cloth  Square 6 1350 x 1350
GCWD140140 140140 Table Cloth  Square 6 1400 x 1400
GCWD150150 150150 Table Cloth  Square 6 1500 x 1500
GCWD160160 160160 Table Cloth  Square 6 1600 x 1600
GCWD170170 170170 Table Cloth Square 6 1700 x 1700
GCWD180180 180180 Table Cloth  Square 6 2000 x 2000
GCWD200200 200200 Table Cloth  Square 6 2100 x 2100
GCWD210210 210210 Table Cloth  Square 6 2200 x 2200
GCWD220220 220220 Table Cloth  Square 6 2300 x 2300
GCWD230230 230230 Table Cloth  Square 6 2400 x 2400
GCWD150106 150106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1500 x 1060
GCWD180106 180106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1060
GCWD200106 200106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1060
GCWD21375 21375 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 750
GCWD213106 213106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2130 x 1060
GCWD270106 270106 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2700 x 1060
GCWD170100 170100 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1700 x 1000
GCWD180135 180135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 1800 x 1350
GCWD200135 200135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2000 x 1300
GCWD210135 210135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2100 x 1350
GCWD230135 230135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2300x 1350
GCWD243135 243135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1350
GCWD300135 300135 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3000 x 1350
GCWD243105 243105 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2430 x 1050
GCWD260215 260215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6  2600 x 2150
GCWD280215 280215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2800 x 2150
GCWD290215 290215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 2900 x 2150
GCWD310215 310215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3100 x 2150
GCWD323185 323185 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 2150
GCWD323215 323215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3230 x 1850
GCWD380215 380215 Table Cloth  Rectangular 6 3800 x 2150
Napkins; Place Mats; Tray Cloths
Table Cloths
Square
Rectangular
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
37
12Umoya Unlimited
Table Linen Catalogue
Table Linen - Damask and Jacquards
Order Code
Damask
Order
Code
Jacquards Item
Pack
Size
Finished
Size of
T/Cloth
GCWD900 900 Table Cloth  Round 6 900
GCWD1000 1000 Table Cloth  Round 6 1000
GCWD1100 1100 Table Cloth  Round 6 1100
GCWD1200 1200 Table Cloth  Round 6 1200
GCWD1300 1300 Table Cloth  Round 6 1300
GCWD1350 1350 Table Cloth  Round 6 1350
GCWD1400 1400 Table Cloth  Round 6 1400
GCWD1500 1500 Table Cloth  Round 6 1500
GCWD1600 1600 Table Cloth  Round 6 1600
GCWD1650 1650 Table Cloth  Round 6 1650
GCWD1800 1800 Table Cloth  Round 6 1800
GCWD2000 2000 Table Cloth  Round 6 2000
GCWD2100 2100 Table Cloth  Round 6 2100
GCWD2200 2200 Table Cloth  Round 6 2200
GCWD2300 2300 Table Cloth  Round 6 2300
GCWD2400 2400 Table Cloth  Round 6 2400
GCWD2450 2450 Table Cloth  Round 6 2450
GCWD2600 2600 Table Cloth  Round 6 2600
GCWD2900 2900 Table Cloth  Round 6 2900
GCWD3200 3200 Table Cloth  Round 6 3200
GCWD3300 3300 Table Cloth  Round 6 3300
Pattern Code
GS
GR
GRT
GL
GSA
GC
GP
GCU
China - White
Palace - White
Cubis - White
PATTERN & COLOUR CODES FOR JACQUARDS
Choose the pattern and colour from the list below, and place the code in front of the order code
Pattern
Starlight - White
Rose - White
Rose Trellis - White
Lily of the Valley - White
Satin Weave - White
Only White availabe in Damask and Jacquards
Round
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
38
13Umoya Unlimited
Stretch Table
Linen & Chair
Covers
Table Linen Catalogue
Umoya Unlimited 14
Towels Catalogue
Stretch Table Linen and Skirting
Order Code Description Table Size
LYTC1700760 Table Cloth  Rectangular 1700x760x750H
LYTC1800760 Table Cloth  Rectangular 1800x760x750H
LYTC2400760 Table Cloth  Rectangular 2400x760x750H
LYTC1800450 Table Cloth  Rectangular 1800x450x750H
LYTC1200 Table Cloth  Round 1200mm x 750
LYTCC600 Table Cloth  Round - Cocktail 600mm x 1100H
LYTCC700 Table Cloth  Round - Cocktail 700mm x 1100H
LYTCC800 Table Cloth  Round - Cocktail 800mm x 1100H
LYTCC900 Table Cloth  Round - Cocktail 900mm x 1100H
CHCVERSH Stretch Chair Cover - hite Conference Type Chair
COLOUR COLOUR CODE
White W
Black B
TABLE CLOTHS - STRETCH - WHITE
CHAIR COVERS - STRETCH
SEE COLOUR CODES BELOW - Place colour code after code above for ordering
Check for availability of other colours if required
Rectangular - Folding legs - Table cloth hooks into leg foots
Round - Folding legs - Table cloth hooks into leg foots
Cocktail Round - Table cloth hooks into leg foots
IHS Hospitality Terms and Conditions apply
39
For a quote, please contact contactus@umoyaunlimited.com
Email: contactus@umoyaunlimited.com
Telephone: +27 11 207 6260
Office Hours: 08h30–16h30 (Mon - Fri)
Website: www.umoyaunlimited.com
Contact us:
Address: Unit 18 Gallagher Place
Cnr Suttie and Richards Drive
Midrand, Gauteng, 1682
South Africa